ét kratki

blenda do wkitadu NADIA
12 szerokosc¢ ramki 35

mm L

SKU: BLENDA35/NADIA/12/L EAN: 5903751135616

370,00 zt

Dane techniczne

Informacje dodatkowe

EAN

5903751135616

Parametry fizyczne

Szerokos$¢ (cm)
Wysokos¢ (cm)
Gtebokos¢ (cm)

Waga (kg)
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85.9
56.9
6.4

3.37
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